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Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

 2,162

 29,011

 129,430

 190,911

 366,542

 14,815

 7,724

 29,038

 397,929  343,381  28,323

 1,124  957  81

 14,923  13,019  1,069

 73,870  52,935  2,625

 102,124  84,851  3,936

 185,842  174,210  6,490

 7,465  6,753  597

 4,104  3,213  407

 8,477  7,443  13,118

Total Race

Total Sex

Grand Total:  769,633     


